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Dr. Anto Orlovac, Ive
Marinko Orlovac, Ruze
Karolina Kurpnicki
Marija Cvrlje, r. Orlovac
Ivan Sali¢, Andrija
Andrea Luli¢, r. Drvodeli¢
Milan Majer

Ljiljana Luli¢, r. Varvodié
Viktor Orlovac, Frane

. Marija Orlovac, r. Sali¢

. Marija Majer, r. Luli¢

. Franjo Luli¢, Ivana

. Robert Dzida, Tomislava

. Jure Stani¢

. Danijel Stani¢, Jure

. Jacinta Stani¢, r. Orlovac

. Tomislav Dzida, Frane

. Simo Orlovac, Stipe

. Anamarija Orlovac, Josipa

. Josip Orlovac, Sime

. Mirko Orlovac, Ive

. Damjana Orlovac, r. Radman
. Dragica Koprivnjak, r. Orlovac
. Marijo Bagari¢, Andrije

. Luca Orlovac, r. Klasan

26.
217.
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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Marko Orlovac, Ante
Stipo Orlovac, Ante
Gordana Orlovac, Stipe
Marija Orlovac, Stipe
Vlado Orlovac, Ive

Anto Orlovac, Marka
Josip Orlovac, Ive

Stefica Orlovac, r. Ranogajec
Ozana Smilj¢i¢é, r. Orlovac
Jasmina Orlovac, Marinka
Ljiljana Orlovac, r. Barisi¢
Marija Orlovac, Marinka
Ruzica Mati¢, r. Bagari¢
Ivana Majer, Milana
Danijel Majer, Milana

. Maja Luli¢, Franje
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Ankica Deli¢, r. Lukenda
[lija Deli¢

[ljja Valenti¢ iz Ivanovca
Vlado Jovanovi¢ iz Osijeka
Manda Jovanovi¢, r. Lopar
Anto Glogoski , Drage
Marica Glogoski, r. Jeremijas
Mirko Glogoski

Dora Luli¢, Franje
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

. Drago Glogoski, Antuna
Tihana Glogoski, Ante
Josipa Orlovac, Josipa
Anto Bagari¢, Andrija i Marije
Tomislav Orlovac, Josipa
Tomislav Orlvoac, Marinka
Ivana Orlovac, Josipa
Anamarija Smilj¢i¢, Josipa
Martina Smilj¢i¢, Josipa
Marko Orlovac, Ante

Stipo Smilj¢i¢, Josipa

Ostale osobe nazocne na skupu:
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Tomislav Luli¢, Ivana (fotografira)
Kaja Orlovac, Stipe

Marija Bagari¢, Dragice

Andrija Bagari¢

Ivan Bagari¢, Andrija

Nikola Luli¢, Ivana

Debora Luli¢, r. Dubravica

Marija Orlovac, r. Brezin§cak
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